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Listing and Tradin

of Government Bonds on Qatar Stock Exchange

Date:

19/04/2017

TR

Qatar Stock Exchange announces the listing of Qatari
Government Bonds. The Group shown in the attached
Annex will start trading on Thursday, April 20, 2017.

Investors should note that all prices quoted on the
Exchange and any trade executions in Government
Bonds will be “clean”. This means that such prices
and trade executions exclude any interest that has
accrued since the bond was issued or since the most
recent coupon payment. In other words, the prices at
which orders are executed differ from the prices at
which the transactions are settled (the difference
being the accrued interest).
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Security dllal) 43 gl
Government Bonds issued by the Qatar Central
Bank
Sl &l gai

4 i) 314Y) £ g
Instrument type Debt

Pre-opening: 09:00 - 09:30 :z LY J8 La 5 58
Opening auction: 09:30 &Y 3

Continuous trading: 09:30- 13:00 _aiwall J )il

Trading timetable Pre-closing: 13:00-13:10 :3&Y) J& L Johail) < s
Closing auction: 13:10 : &Y 31
Trading at Last: 13:10-13:15 : »3aY) Jglail) s ya
Settlement T+3 A sedl
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Pricing

Static threshold 3% Al 4 ) 3 gasl)
Dynamic threshold 2% A jatall 4 el 2 gasd)
.. Minimum QR 10,000 5 G s
L R ' Al dagdl)
Principal Value i 35S g5k by 10,000 o 0
Prices are quoted as a percentage of the nominal
value
doan) daddl) (pa & gia dpdy Baasa ) ¢ 9SS
madl)

Prices are “clean”, i.e. prices exclude accrued
interest from the date of issuance or last coupon
payment as the case may be
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Bond 2.75% 16042020

Bond 3.35% 16042022

Bond 4% 16042024

Bond 4.50% 16042027

Name (Arabic)

4 ) 45105 acay)

2020/ 04/16/ %2.75/ v

2022/04/16 %3.35/ i

2024/04/16 | %A/ v

2027/04/16 | %A4.50/ S

ISIN
3l i gl
L) gl

QA0001TOS960

QA000413EU07

QA000G18Q996

QA0001931NY4
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Qatar Stock Exchange

Issuing Maturity
Date Date
Jua¥) gl (Alaasiuy) &

4/16/2017 4/16/2020

4/16/2017 4/16/2022
4/16/2017 4/16/2024

4/16/2017  4/16/2027
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Nominal

Value
Aan) daudl)

150,000,000

800,000,000

1,700,000,000

2,925,000,000

Aol clilas 5 )2

2.75%

3.35%

4%

4.5%

Coupon date
2 Per Year
Gliaia gyl

sailaly

16 April &
16 October

16 April &
16 October

16 April &
16 October

16 April &
16 October

Number

of Bonds
Cilaiad) aae

15,000

80,000

170,000

292,500



